

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) 640/2024 CrIM(1480/2024) CrIM(1613/2024.

SHAZIA QADIR.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

VERSUS

GHULAM RASOOL MIR AND ORS.

Through: Mr. Bhat Fayaz, Advocate for R-1
None for other respondents.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER
21-12-2024

Due to the non-appearance of the petitioner, the application filed by respondent No.1 seeking visitation rights could not be heard today.

Await appearance of the petitioner.

Be listed on 11.02.2025.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
21-12-2024
Showkat Khan