

S. No. 89

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) 640/2024

SHAZIA QADIR

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Nighat Amin, Advocate

Vs.

GHULAM RASOOL MIR AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL-JUDGE



On mention, taken out of the list.

Due to paucity of time, matter could not be considered. Adjourned.

List on 18.08.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
28.07.2025
"Imtiyaz"